
G.N. 4216

CONTRACT AWARDED IN MAY 2019

NOTICE

The following contracts were awarded in May 2019

IMMIGRATION DEPARTMENT

Immigration Tower, 7 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Tender 
Reference

Tendering 
Procedure Particulars Contractor(s) and Address(es)

Item/ 
Quantity

Amount/Contract 
Award Date

SO/
PT/15/2018 
(G.N. 933)

Open Provision of Cleaning Services 
to Immigration Service Institute 
of Training and Development 
(ISITD), Removal Section (RES) 
and Clearance Section (CLS) of 
the Immigration Department 
(Contract period:  
1 June 2019–31 May 2022)

King's Cleaning Company 
Limited,
Unit C, 11/F.,
United Daily News Centre,
21 Yuk Yat Street,
To Kwa Wan, Kowloon,
Hong Kong.

36 months HK$5,473,200.00
14 May 2019

SO/
PT/16/2018 
(G.N. –)

Open Provision of Trained Security 
Guard Services to Ma Tau Kok 
Road Government Offices 
(MTKRGO) of the Immigration 
Department (Contract period:  
1 June 2019 (0730 hours)–1 June 
2022 (0730 hours))

Sky Wise Services Management 
Limited,
Unit 04, 21/F.,
Cheung Tat Centre,
18 Cheung Lee Street,
Chai Wan, Hong Kong.

36 months HK$3,057,064.40
15 May 2019

SO/
PT/21/2018 
(G.N. 934)

Open Provision of Transport Service 
to Sections within Removal 
Assessment and Litigation 
Division of the Immigration 
Department (Contract period: 
14 June 2019–13 June 2021)

Star Glory Transport Company 
Limited,
Unit D, 5/F.,
Infotech Centre,
21 Hung To Road,
Kwun Tong, Kowloon,
Hong Kong.

24 months HK$3,241,600.00
17 May 2019

28 June 2019


	Structure
	G.N. 4216


